
MILANO系列

Fratelli Fantini Spa Pella (Novara), Italy - t. +39 0322 918411 fantini@fantini.it - www.fantini.it

MILANO系列

ART. 3003WF 
单孔式面盆混合器配加长龙头出水口

• 龙头出水口长度14.5cm
• 开关手柄
• 流速限制器 5升/分钟 3 bar
• 供水软管
• 不带排水塞

日期

项目/备注

漆面
铬色 31 02 3003WF
Polished Nickel PVD 31 95 3003WF
Matt Gun Metal PVD 31 P5 3003WF
Matt British Gold PVD 31 P6 3003WF
Matt Copper PVD 31 P9 3003WF
Deep Black PVD 31 S1 3003WF
Pure Brass PVD 31 Q7 3003WF
Raw Metal PVD 31 Q8 3003WF

不锈钢拉丝 31 93 3003WF

· Integrated aerator
压力（巴) 水流速度 (升/分钟)

0.5

1

2

3

4

2.27

3.16

4.43

5.27

5.71


