



## ART. 3003WF

### 单孔式面盆混合器配加长龙头出水口

- 龙头出水口长度14.5cm
- 开关手柄
- 流速限制器 5升/分钟 3 bar
- 供水软管
- 不带排水塞

日期

---

项目/备注

---



---



---



---



---



---



---

### 漆面

- |  |              |
|--|--------------|
| <input type="checkbox"/> 铬色                    | 31 02 3003WF |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Polished Nickel PVD   | 31 95 3003WF |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt Gun Metal PVD    | 31 P5 3003WF |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt British Gold PVD | 31 P6 3003WF |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt Copper PVD       | 31 P9 3003WF |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Deep Black PVD        | 31 S1 3003WF |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Pure Brass PVD        | 31 Q7 3003WF |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Raw Metal PVD         | 31 Q8 3003WF |
| <br>   |              |
| <input type="checkbox"/> 不锈钢拉丝                 | 31 93 3003WF |

### • Integrated aerator

压力 (巴)	水流速度 (升/分钟)
0.5	2.27
1	3.16
2	4.43
3	5.27
4	5.71